
559

560

567

561562

563

564

565

566

568

569

570

571571a

572

573573a

575
576577

578
579

580

581581a

582

583
586

585a

585

584
584a

583a

574

N

High Park Road

Gate
R

om
an

 R
oa

d

Close Board Fence

Close Board Fence

C
lose Board FenceC

hain Link Fence

Soft Verge

PLAN NOT TO SCALE
The plan is not topographical.
The tree positions have been

plotted by eye. The tree
location plan is fit for a TPO

application but does not
comply with BS.5837 and

must not be used for
development purposes 53 Roman Road

Land at 21
High Park Road

Bund
Bund

Bund

S1
S1

S1

S1

S1

581b
Proposed glades

and paths for
recreational use by
landowner's family

Proposed glades
and paths for

recreational use by
landowner's family

APPENDIX A

TREE LOCATION PLAN


	Sheets and Views
	Model


